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 JANUARY 2023

13/03/2023
COMMODITY REPORT BY COUNTRY (Average Value/Weight)U.K.  AMENDED INTRA & EXTRA SE

Imports Country of Origin (Intra & Extra stats)

CUMULATIVE TO JANUARY 2023

Value=£

03047190 - Cod, frozen fillets "Gadus morhua,ogac"

Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

CHINA 6.69 12,723,224 6.69 12,723,2241,902,632 1,902,632

ICELAND 9.14 8,810,033 9.14 8,810,033963,956 963,956

GREENLAND 7.71 4,402,254 7.71 4,402,254570,691 570,691

NORWAY 8.48 3,307,065 8.48 3,307,065389,857 389,857

RUSSIA 6.24 3,281,708 6.24 3,281,708525,712 525,712

FAROE ISLANDS 8.59 3,194,688 8.59 3,194,688372,116 372,116

U.S.A. 8.07 1,497,872 8.07 1,497,872185,600 185,600

CANADA 9.43 1,033,355 9.43 1,033,355109,555 109,555

POLAND 9.84 670,371 9.84 670,37168,122 68,122

SPAIN 8.07 329,434 8.07 329,43440,839 40,839

VIETNAM 9.38 319,680 9.38 319,68034,091 34,091

GERMANY 7.90 203,732 7.90 203,73225,791 25,791

LITHUANIA 9.80 125,712 9.80 125,71212,830 12,830

LATVIA 8.58 34,672 8.58 34,6724,040 4,040

** COUNTRY UNKNOWN  ** 124.67 11,844 124.67 11,84495 95

5,205,927 5,205,927ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 39,945,644 39,945,6447.67 7.67

Value=£

03044410 - Cod, fresh or chilled fillets

Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

ICELAND 11.72 1,009,354 11.72 1,009,35486,141 86,141

LITHUANIA 13.93 193,260 13.93 193,26013,870 13,870

ESTONIA 13.61 73,923 13.61 73,9235,430 5,430

** COUNTRY UNKNOWN  ** 11.19 28,743 11.19 28,7432,568 2,568

LATVIA 14.31 25,758 14.31 25,7581,800 1,800

SPAIN 10.46 1,726 10.46 1,726165 165

109,974 109,974ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 1,332,764 1,332,76412.11 12.11

Value=£

03047200 - Haddock, frozen fillets

Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

ICELAND 7.45 3,724,299 7.45 3,724,299500,055 500,055

CHINA 5.11 3,102,572 5.11 3,102,572607,498 607,498

POLAND 7.38 493,126 7.38 493,12666,844 66,844

FAROE ISLANDS 8.43 438,762 8.43 438,76252,068 52,068

NORWAY 7.47 287,577 7.47 287,57738,510 38,510

RUSSIA 4.30 189,349 4.30 189,34944,000 44,000

1,308,975 1,308,975ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 8,235,685 8,235,6856.29 6.29

Value=£

03025200 - Haddock, resh or chilled

Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

FAROE ISLANDS 3.36 1,693,603 3.36 1,693,603503,874 503,874

NORWAY 2.82 1,668,637 2.82 1,668,637590,955 590,955

ICELAND 2.84 1,328,212 2.84 1,328,212468,194 468,194

DENMARK 3.31 269,540 3.31 269,54081,387 81,387

** COUNTRY UNKNOWN  ** 2.00 135,994 2.00 135,99467,869 67,869

IRISH REPUBLIC 2.34 90,248 2.34 90,24838,518 38,518

GERMANY 3.10 2,232 3.10 2,232720 720

1,751,517 1,751,517ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 5,188,466 5,188,4662.96 2.96
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13/03/2023
COMMODITY REPORT BY COUNTRY (Average Value/Weight)U.K.  AMENDED INTRA & EXTRA SE

Imports Country of Origin (Intra & Extra stats)

CUMULATIVE TO JANUARY 2023

Value=£

03061792 - Shrimps "penaeus", frozen, cooked

Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

INDIA 7.02 7,088,267 7.02 7,088,2671,010,265 1,010,265

VIETNAM 9.84 4,049,933 9.84 4,049,933411,615 411,615

ECUADOR 6.63 3,978,311 6.63 3,978,311600,303 600,303

HONDURAS 9.37 2,411,466 9.37 2,411,466257,341 257,341

BANGLADESH 8.67 1,550,667 8.67 1,550,667178,766 178,766

NICARAGUA 10.19 733,595 10.19 733,59572,000 72,000

INDONESIA 9.12 546,991 9.12 546,99160,000 60,000

SRI LANKA 7.62 252,404 7.62 252,40433,119 33,119

COSTA RICA 11.74 221,965 11.74 221,96518,900 18,900

GUATEMALA 7.66 153,152 7.66 153,15220,000 20,000

CHINA 6.58 118,491 6.58 118,49118,000 18,000

SENEGAL 6.23 108,095 6.23 108,09517,340 17,340

MADAGASCAR 19.28 89,192 19.28 89,1924,626 4,626

IRAN 1.79 85,894 1.79 85,89448,000 48,000

SPAIN 7.97 43,023 7.97 43,0235,400 5,400

DENMARK 6.15 34,440 6.15 34,4405,600 5,600

** COUNTRY UNKNOWN  ** 10.71 28,616 10.71 28,6162,671 2,671

PAKISTAN 5.44 19,465 5.44 19,4653,575 3,575

FRANCE 19.75 15,165 19.75 15,165768 768

CYPRUS 6.51 9,992 6.51 9,9921,536 1,536

BURMA 3.39 3,075 3.39 3,075906 906

NETHERLANDS 4.72 3,021 4.72 3,021640 640

GREECE 8.05 966 8.05 966120 120

2,771,491 2,771,491ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 21,546,186 21,546,1867.77 7.77

Value=£

16052190 - Shrimps, packs > 2kg (exc. airtight)

Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

ICELAND 8.30 2,827,385 8.30 2,827,385340,682 340,682

NORWAY 7.77 2,701,087 7.77 2,701,087347,697 347,697

VIETNAM 10.58 2,428,374 10.58 2,428,374229,532 229,532

INDONESIA 6.77 648,290 6.77 648,29095,783 95,783

HONDURAS 11.30 574,922 11.30 574,92250,880 50,880

CANADA 9.09 387,613 9.09 387,61342,632 42,632

GREENLAND 7.75 386,880 7.75 386,88049,920 49,920

U.S.A. 5.80 108,458 5.80 108,45818,700 18,700

BANGLADESH 6.42 74,664 6.42 74,66411,638 11,638

** COUNTRY UNKNOWN  ** 5.12 17,460 5.12 17,4603,410 3,410

1,190,874 1,190,874ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 10,155,133 10,155,1338.52 8.52
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